



**SHREE
RAJASTHAN SYNTEX LTD.**

HO/SRSL/SEC
13th August, 2021

To
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400 001

Regd. & H.O. : 27-A, First Floor, Meera Nagar,
Housing Board Colony,
Udaipur (Raj.)-313001;
Ph. No. (0294) 2440334;
Email: cs@srsL.in; Website: www.srsL.in
CIN: L24302RJ1979PLC001948

Ref : SHREE RAJASTHAN SYNTEX LTD.

Scrip Code: 503837

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement- Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Financial Results)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Newspaper advertisements regarding Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021, published in the columns of English Daily "Financial Express", Delhi edition and Hindi Daily "Business Remedies", Jaipur edition on 13th August, 2021, both Newspapers having electronic edition.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

FOR SHREE RAJASTHAN SYNTEX LTD.

Prinkle Talesara
(Company Secretary And
Compliance Officer)
Encl.: As above



केनरा रोबेको वैल्यू फंड एनएफओ आज खुलकर 27 अगस्त को होगा बंद



मुंबई। केनरा रोबेको एसेट मैनेजमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेड ने अपने नया फंड ऑफर (एनएफओ) लॉन्च करने की घोषणा की है। केनरा रोबेको वैल्यू फंड - एक ओपन-एंडेड इन्वेंटि योजन जो एक म्यूचुअल फंड रणनीति का पालन करेगी, उन व्यक्तियों में निवेश करने के लिए जो अपने आंतरिक मूल्यों से कम खर्चता पर व्यापार कर रहे हैं और मध्यम से उनके वार्षिक मूल्य का एहसास होने की उम्मीद है।

नया फंड, केनरा रोबेको वैल्यू फंड, सबसे उच्च गुणवत्ता वाले तत्कालीन के आधार पर कम शुल्क वाले एहसासों की पहचान और धारण करेगी। केनरा रोबेको वैल्यू फंड एनएफओ अगस्त 27 अगस्त 2021 को बंद होगा। नई योजना 6 अक्टूबर, 2021 से धार रखे बिना के लिए फिर से खुल रही है। एनएफओ में न्यूनतम निवेश राशि INR 5,000 होगी और उसके बाद INR 1,000 के गुणक और एनएफओ INR 1,000 और उसके बाद INR 1.00 के गुणक में होगा। एनएफओ की सीमा 500 टीअरअड केनरा रोबेको वैल्यू फंड के लिए पहुंचने के लिए प्रतिबंधित वित्तीय

बाटा इंडिया का पहली तिमाही में घाटा कम होकर 69.47 करोड़ रुपये रहा

नई दिल्ली। जूने-सत्रम बहाने वाली कंपनी, बाटा इंडिया लिमिटेड ने बताया कि 30 जून 2021 को समाप्त पहली तिमाही में कंपनी का प्रथम तिमाही मुद्र घाटा घटकर 69.47 करोड़ रुपये रहा। बाटा इंडिया ने सैर बाजार को भी नुकसान में बताया कि कंपनी ने वर्ष 2020-21 की समाप्त अर्धमा 100.88 करोड़ रुपये का मुद्र घाटा दर्ज किया था। सत्रमात्र अर्धमा की तुलना में कंपनी का परिचालन से होने वाली आय लगभग दोगुनी होकर 267.04 करोड़ रुपये रही, जो पिछले वित्त वर्ष 2020-21 की इसी तिमाही में 135.07 करोड़ रुपये थी। नुकसान में कहा गया है, 'कोविड-19 की दूसरी लहर और उसके बाद लागू गये लॉकडाउन के कारण सुमरा दुकानों में बिजली कटौती एवं तक कम रही। हालांकि, ई-कॉमर्स प्लेटफॉर्म के माध्यम से बिजली सप्लाई बढ़ी रही और जीआईटी के बहाल होने से भी बेहतर रही। परिणामों के परिष्कार करते हुए, बाटा इंडिया के आईओ नुकसान गहरे ने कहा कि पहली तिमाही में घाटा खींचने देव भर के व्ययसों के लिए कुछ चुनौतियां थीं। उन्होंने कहा, 'हमारी खुदम दुकानों में बढ़े पैमाने पर बंद थी, हम अपनी वेबसाइट, ऑनलाइन मार्केट प्लेस, बाटा वेबसाइट और बाटा स्टोर ऑन फ्लिप कार्ड जैसे वेबसाइट के माध्यम से अपने ग्राहकों की सेवा दे रहे थे।' उन्होंने कहा कि इन माध्यमों से होने वाली बिक्री से कंपनी को महामारी की दूसरी लहर से कारोबार पर पड़ने वाले प्रभाव को कम करने में मदद मिली।

Table with financial data for Batra India, including revenue, expenses, and profit/loss for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

ओटिस इंडिया जेन2 प्राइम एलीवेटर्स के लिये करेगा ऑनलाइन ऑर्डर-बुकिंग की पेशकश

उदयपुर। ओटिस इंडिया ने एक डिजिटल पॉर्टल लॉन्च किया है, जो ग्राहकों को पूर्ण तरह से ऑनलाइन तरीके से जेन2 प्राइम एलीवेटर के लिये ऑर्डर बुक कर सकते हैं। यह कम्पनी वेबसाइट पर एडमिनिस्ट्रेशन के लिये प्रमुख ऑर्डरिंग (ऑनलाइन ऑर्डरिंग) से सुविधा प्रदान करेगा।



ओटिस का एक तेज वेबसाइट ऑर्डर को पारदर्शक करने के लिये ग्राहकों से संलग्न करेगा और ऑर्डर पूरा करने की प्रक्रिया को अपने बहुराष्ट्रीय ओटिस के प्रोसेस से बेहतर करेगा। ओटिस इंडिया के प्रोसेस से बेहतर जोड़ने के लिये, ग्राहक अपने ऑर्डर को कन्फर्म कर सकते हैं, लघु कर्मचारी को भेज सकते हैं और अपने मोबाइल फोन या वेबसाइट से एलीवेटर को बुक कर सकते हैं।

ओटिस इंडिया के प्रोसेस से बेहतर जोड़ने के लिये, ग्राहक अपने ऑर्डर को कन्फर्म कर सकते हैं, लघु कर्मचारी को भेज सकते हैं और अपने मोबाइल फोन या वेबसाइट से एलीवेटर को बुक कर सकते हैं।

जेन2 प्राइम का उत्पादन कंपनी की बेहतरीन है। यह लैंग्वेज डिजिटल के लिये डिजाइन किया गया प्रोटी लेवल का एलीवेटर है। जेन2 प्राइम कंपनी की सबसे ज्यादा बिकने वाली एलीवेटर है।

बीएसई के शेयरों में दर्जन तेजी व गिरावट

Table showing Gainers and Losers in the BSE stock market, listing various companies and their percentage changes.

RSWM Limited UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Financial statement table for RSWM Limited, showing Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2021. The Limited Review for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

MAYUR STARS & FABAND logo and contact information for the company.

श्री राजस्थान सिंकेवस लि.

Table with financial data for Sri Rajasthan Sincavas Ltd., including revenue, expenses, and profit/loss.

OSWAL LEASING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 108, Anand Vihar, 24, Sector-14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: oswal@oswal.com Website: www.oswal.com

Extract of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	5.48	1.98	4.74	16.73
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.35)	(0.06)	(0.41)	(0.75)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	5.13	1.92	4.33	15.98
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.35)	(0.06)	(0.41)	(0.75)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	4.78	1.86	3.92	15.23
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	4.78	1.86	3.92	15.23
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	128.22	128.22	128.22	128.22
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	128.22	128.22	128.22	128.22

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.oswal.com).

Shree Rajasthan Syntex Ltd.

Regd. Office: 27 A, First Floor, Block A, Sector-14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: info@syntex.com Website: www.syntex.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	1.24	1.26	3.06	3.24
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.17)	(0.00)	(0.17)	(0.17)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1.07	1.26	2.89	3.07
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.17)	(0.00)	(0.17)	(0.17)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	0.90	1.26	2.72	2.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	0.90	1.26	2.72	2.90
Equity Share Capital	1.37	1.37	1.37	1.37
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.63
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1.37	1.37	1.37	1.37
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.63

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.syntex.com).

GANPATI PLASTFAB LIMITED

Regd. Office: 104, Shakti Nagar, Sector-14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: info@ganpati.com Website: www.ganpati.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	20.20	22.27	24.23	15.23
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.20)	(0.20)	(0.20)	(0.20)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	19.00	22.07	24.03	15.03
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.20)	(0.20)	(0.20)	(0.20)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	18.80	21.87	23.83	14.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	18.80	21.87	23.83	14.83
Equity Share Capital	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.ganpati.com).

SKYBOX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 103, 3rd Floor, Aggarwal Park, Sector-14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: info@skybox.com Website: www.skybox.com

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	12.41	71.83	88.28	128.34
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	12.41	71.83	88.28	128.34
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	12.41	71.83	88.28	128.34
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	12.41	71.83	88.28	128.34
Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.skybox.com).

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: S.F. 207, Tughlak, Panchsheel Park, New Delhi, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: info@ratnabhumidevelopers.com Website: www.ratnabhumidevelopers.com

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	2.10	0.13	0.13	0.13
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.11)	(0.00)	(0.11)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1.99	0.13	0.13	0.13
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.11)	(0.00)	(0.11)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1.88	0.13	0.13	0.13
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	1.88	0.13	0.13	0.13
Equity Share Capital	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	238.96	238.96	238.96	238.96
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	238.96	238.96	238.96	238.96

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.ratnabhumidevelopers.com).

GARG ACRYLICS LTD.

Regd. Office: A-87, Sector-14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: info@gargacrylics.com Website: www.gargacrylics.com

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	307.23	417.22	1774.38	1262.01
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(211.65)	(200.70)	(718.27)	(580.21)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	95.58	216.52	1056.11	681.80
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(95.58)	(216.52)	(348.18)	(442.18)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	0.00	0.00	707.93	239.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	0.00	0.00	707.93	239.62
Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.gargacrylics.com).

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10, Sector-14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: info@goenka.com Website: www.goenka.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	104.72	107.74	104.72	104.72
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	104.72	107.74	104.72	104.72
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	104.72	107.74	104.72	104.72
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	104.72	107.74	104.72	104.72
Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.goenka.com).

HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 10, Sector-14, Gurgaon, Haryana, India
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778
 Email: info@howardhotels.com Website: www.howardhotels.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	16.78	1.45	1.45	1.45
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	16.78	1.45	1.45	1.45
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	16.78	1.45	1.45	1.45
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	16.78	1.45	1.45	1.45
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.howardhotels.com).

BHARAT GEARS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 20, K.M. Mathura Road, P.O. Anand Nagar, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)
 Ph: +91 (172) 4288888 Fax: +91 (172) 4288222
 E-mail: info@bglindia.com Website: www.bharatgears.com CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778

Geared for Life

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)
1.	Total income from operations	16,468	17,003	4,326	50,203
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	882	324	(1,542)	(645)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	882	324	(1,542)	(645)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	635	277	(1,374)	(70)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	635	277	(1,374)	(70)
6.	Equity Share Capital	431	431	431	431
7.	Other Equity (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	6,426	6,426	7,227	6,426
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) Basic and diluted (₹)	14.82	7.36	(14.12)	(0.27)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 Un-audited Financial Results with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.bharatgears.com).

SNS PROPERTIES AND LEASING LIMITED

Regd. Office: 02-11, Buth Vihar Phase - 1, New Delhi
 E-mail: ssn.prop.ltd@gmail.com Website: www.ssnprop.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Rs. Lakhs)	Year ended 30th June 2020 (Rs. Lakhs)
Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Less: Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1.12)	(0.00)	(1.12)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1.12)	(0.00)	(1.12)	(0.00)
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1.12)	(0.00)	(1.12)	(0.00)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1.12)	(0.00)	(1.12)	(0.00)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	(1.12)	(0.00)	(1.12)	(0.00)
Equity Share Capital	66.42	66.42	66.42	66.42
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(67.54)	(67.54)	(67.54)	(67.54)
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised) Basic and Diluted	(0.17)	(0.10)	(0.17)	(0.10)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the quarter ended 30th June 2021 Un-audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.secmindia.com) and Company's website (www.ssnprop.com).

IND-SWIFT LABORATORIES LTD.

Regd. Office: SCO 850, Shivalki Enclave, NAC Manimajra, Chandigarh - 160 101
 CIN: L24299DL2004PLC004778

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Un-audited)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30th June 2021 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30th June 2020 (Un-audited)	Year ended 30th June 2021 (Un-audited)
Total Income from operations	24,796.05	2,078.79	27,874.84	2,078.79	2,078.79	2,078.79
Provision for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,682.94)	(416.87)	(1,682.94)	(416.87)	(416.87)	(416.87)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	23,113.11	1,661.92	26,191.90	1,661.92	1,661.92	1,661.92
Less: Provision for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,682.94)	(416.87)	(1,682.94)	(416.87)	(416.87)	(416.87)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	21,430.17	1,245.05	24,508.96	1,245.05	1,245.05	1,245.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Company Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax and other Comprehensive Income / Loss)	21,430.17	1,245.05	24,508.96	1,245.05	1,245.05	1,245.05
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per Share)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Reserves (including Retention Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						